P100 Compact Electric Pump
Grease 8MPa Small medium equipment
MESOLUBE
1/64
+0~50℃
Instructions
D100

Outlet Φ6 or Φ8
Outlet Φ6 or Φ8 Power input
Order code
9/64
P100   -
Pump type
P100 series electric grease pump
Pressure-relief valve
1 = with pressure-relief valve
0 = without pressure-relief valve
Operating controller
1 = with controller
0 = external controller
Operating voltage
12 = 12VDC
24 = 24VDC
110 = 110VAC
220 = 220VAC
Reservoir or cartridge size
05 = 0.5L reservoir version
07 = 0.7L reservoir version
10 = 1.0L reservoir version
12 = 1.2L reservoir version
15 = 1.5L reservoir version
07C = 0.7L cartridge version
00C = without cartridge version
Details
Reservoir Series
Cartridge Series
Outlet connection 2-Φ6 or Φ8
Liquid level switch
Transparent reservoir
Mounting plate
6-Φ9 mounting bores
Power InputOutlet connection 1-Φ6 or Φ8
Venting screw
Lubricant inlet
Cartridge cover
6-Φ9 mounting bores
Power InputOutlet connection 1-Φ6 or Φ8
Outlet connection 2-Φ6 or Φ8
Venting screw
Mounting plate
10/64
Liquid level switch (selection instructions)
NPN.NC type(three-wire)
NPN.NC
10-30V
+
_
Blue
Black
Brown
M
ain circuit
DC
NPN.NO type(three-wire)
PNP.NC type(three-wire)
M
ain circuit
DC
Brown
Black
Blue
_
+
10-30v
PNP.NC
PNP.NO type(three-wire)
NC type(two-wire)
M